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REF: # 12560

INFO

PRIX:

TYPE:

CITY:
CHAMBRES:
Ba ENFANTS:
Built (m2):

pas (mz2):

Terrasse (m2):

A ENFANTS:
de plante:

MESSAGE

iberiaproperty

DENIA

320.000 €
Villa
Denia

3

2

318

3.512

DESCRIPTION

Finca in Dénia - Tossal Gross Rustic property to renovate with seaviews
for sale in Dénia, located in the heart of the Macizo del Montgé natural
park, its landscape importance is combined with great botanical and
cultural value. The property has great potential and we attach a plan of
the possible renovation to be carried out, a visit is recommended, contact
us and we will inform you of everything without obligation!

CERTIFICAT ENERGETIQUE
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



